
 
 

Calendar at a Glance 2024-25 
 

Parent Orientation​ ​ ​ Wednesday, August 28, 2024, 7:30 pm​ ​  
First Day of School (for 3+5 day)​ Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
First Day of School (for 2 day)​ Thursday, September 5, 2024 
Harvest Fest​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday September 28,, 2024 
No School Teacher In-Service​ Friday, October 11, 2024 
No School Columbus Day​ ​ Monday, October 14, 2024 
Lantern Walk​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, November 8, 2024 
No School Thanksgiving Break​ 11/27-11/29 (school resumes 12/2) 
Advent Spiral (1 pm dismissal)​ Friday December 13, 2024 
Yuletide Festival​ ​ ​ Saturday, December 14, 2024 
Shepherd’s Play in-school  
 (1 pm dismissal)​ ​ ​ Friday, December 20, 2024 
No School Christmas Break​ ​ 12/23-1/3 (School resumes 1/6/25) 
No School MLK Day​ ​ ​ Monday, January 20, 2025 
No School Parent Teacher ​ ​ 2/17-21 (School resumes 2/24/25) 
Conferences​  
No School Spring Break​ ​ 3/24/25 - 3/28/25 (School resumes 3/31/25) 
Good Friday NO SCHOOL​ ​ 4/18/25 
Easter Monday NO SCHOOL​​ 4/21/25​  
No School Memorial Day​ ​ May 26, 2025 
Summerfest​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday, May 31, 2025 
Last Day of School (1pm dismissal)​ June 11, 2025 


